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5. MEISTERSCHAFTSTURNIER am 23.04.2017

23.04.2017

Nachname

Helmke
Bergemann
Weber
Fischer
Narjes
Wimmelmann
Alpers
Krybus
Wollermann
Bockelmann
Hermsdorf
Wendt

Vorname

Hartmut
Ingo

Dirk
Hans-Dieter
Gundula
Karin

Peter
Hermann-Joachim
Friedhelm
Jargen
Heinz
Hildegard
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Verein

BS 1DDC
BS1DDCe
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
CE CEFU
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC
BS 1DDC

SP

107

Plz

3,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
11,0
9,0



